
Summer 2024:
DUNDEE

Week 1

Break

Break

Break Break

Break Break

Week 2

Break Break

Break

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

7:30

8:45

9:00

10:40

11:00

12:40

13:45

14:00 Badminton
Rounders

Drama Games
Painting

Zumba
Football
Nail Art

Mask Making15:30

17:00 Conversation Club Conversation Club

17:45

18:00

20:00
22:00

7:30

8:45

9:00 Volleyball
Hockey

Debate Workshop
Talent Show Preparation

Aerobics
Touch Rugby

Drama Games
Nail Art10:30

12:00 Conversation Club Conversation Club

13:00

14:00

15:40

16:00

17:40

20:00
22:00

Breakfast

Lunch

Dinner

Lip Sync Battle Quiz Murder Mystery Music Bingo Ceilidh Trashion Show Rounders

Lunch

Dinner

Karaoke Quiz Murder Mystery Bingo Disco Zumba

EDINBURGH GLASGOW

DUNDEE
GLAMIS CASTLE PERTH

DUNDEE ST ANDREWS SCONE PALACE

OPTIONAL DAY

National Museum of
Scotland

Royal Mile Walking Tour
Grassmarket

Kelvingrove Museum &
Art Gallery
City Centre

Dundee Scavenger Hunt
Dundee Town

V & A Museum

Level Test Class Class Class Class

Level Test Class Class Class Class

Breakfast

DEPARTURE DAY

Class Class Class Class Class

Class Class Class Class Graduation

***all ac�vi�es are subject to change depending on weather and other mi�ga�ng circumstances***

This is a zig-zag campus, so programme may be reversed


