

Summer 2024: DUNDEE

Week 1	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
7:30				Breakfast			
8:45			Break				
9:00	Level Test	Class	Class	Class	Class		
10:40	Break						
11:00	Level Test	Class	Class	Class	Class	FDINIBUIDOU	
12:40	Lunch					EDINBURGH National Museum of	GLASGOW
13:45	DUNDEE Dundee Scavenger Hunt Dundee Town	Break		Break	PERTH	Scotland Royal Mile Walking Tour Grassmarket	Kelvingrove Museum & Art Gallery City Centre
14:00		Badminton Rounders		Zumba Football			
15:30		Drama Games Painting	GLAMIS CASTLE	Nail Art Mask Making			
17:00		Conversation Club	<u></u>	Conversation Club			
17:45		Break		Break			
18:00				Dinner			
20:00 22:00	Lip Sync Battle	Quiz	Murder Mystery	Music Bingo	Ceilidh	Trashion Show	Rounders
	-						
Week 2	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
7:30	Breakfast						
8:45	DUNDEE	Break		Break			
9:00				Anvolden	·		
	DUNDEE	Volleyball Hockey		Aerobics Touch Rugby			
10:30	DUNDEE V & A Museum		ST ANDREWS		SCONE PALACE		
10:30 12:00		Hockey Debate Workshop	ST ANDREWS	Touch Rugby Drama Games	SCONE PALACE	OPTIONAL DAY	
		Hockey Debate Workshop Talent Show Preparation	ST ANDREWS	Touch Rugby Drama Games Nail Art		OPTIONAL DAY	DEPARTURE DAY
12:00		Hockey Debate Workshop Talent Show Preparation		Touch Rugby Drama Games Nail Art		OPTIONAL DAY	DEPARTURE DAY
12:00 13:00	V & A Museum	Hockey Debate Workshop Talent Show Preparation Conversation Club	Lunch	Touch Rugby Drama Games Nail Art Conversation Club	í.	OPTIONAL DAY	DEPARTURE DAY
12:00 13:00 14:00	V & A Museum	Hockey Debate Workshop Talent Show Preparation Conversation Club	Lunch Class	Touch Rugby Drama Games Nail Art Conversation Club	í.	OPTIONAL DAY	DEPARTURE DAY
12:00 13:00 14:00 15:40	V & A Museum Class	Hockey Debate Workshop Talent Show Preparation Conversation Club Class	Lunch Class Break Class	Touch Rugby Drama Games Nail Art Conversation Club Class	Class	OPTIONAL DAY	DEPARTURE DAY

all activities are subject to change depending on weather and other mitigating circumstances

This is a zig-zag campus, so programme may be reversed

www.standrewscollege.com

Live the Language, Love the Language!







